
Liuchovo lake Belarus Youth Championships 2018
20.07.2018 - 22.07.2018

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Belskaya Maryia Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 1.50/52/12.00 3.00/52/12.00   1000.00 
2   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 1.00/52/12.00 1.00/52/12.00   968.25 
3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Minskaya obl.   -14 F 0.50/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00   880.95 
4   Kozelskaya Mariya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 0.50/52/12.00 3.50/52/14.25   960.32 

5   Valchuk Ellina Minskaya obl.   -14 F 1.50/52/16.00 1.50/52   690.48 
6   Artsiomava Aryna Minskaya obl.   -14 F 2.00/52   603.17 
7   Yuranova Mariya *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 2.50/49   515.87 
8   Merkulava Alisa *Minskaya obl.   -14 F 5.00/34   79.37 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 2.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25   1000.00 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy Minskaya obl.   -14 M 3.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   858.21 
3   Danisheuski Sergey *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   597.01 
4   Bakach Aliaksandr *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/18.25   671.64 
5   Ukolau Anton *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   567.16 
6   Malinovskii Nikita *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 4.50/52   514.93 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia Minskaya obl.   -17 F 1.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Parkhomenka Alena Minskaya obl.   -17 F 1.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
3   Khukhrakova Irina Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 1.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   873.56 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 0.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   862.07 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   977.27 
3   Petrenko Stefan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 1.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   886.36 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 1.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   1000.00 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Rutkovski Artur Minskaya obl.   -21 M 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 4.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   986.84 
3   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 0.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   842.11 
4   Harbachuk Viktar Minskaya obl.   -21 M 0.00/58/14.25 1.50/58/13.00   671.05 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 4080 5610   1000.00 
2   Belskaya Maryia Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 4760 4760   848.48 
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       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Minskaya obl.   -14 F 4200 3880   748.66 

4   Kozelskaya Mariya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 2840 2610   506.24 
5   Valchuk Ellina Minskaya obl.   -14 F 2440 2460   438.50 
6   Artsiomava Aryna Minskaya obl.   -14 F 2210   393.94 
7   Yuranova Mariya *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 1870   333.33 
8   Merkulava Alisa *Minskaya obl.   -14 F 660   117.65 
9   Paharenko Milana *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 200   35.65 

10   Kozelskaya Nadzezhda *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 160   28.52 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 4300 4170   1000.00 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy Minskaya obl.   -14 M 2180 2500   581.40 
3   Malinovskii Nikita *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 2240 2260   525.58 
4   Danisheuski Sergey *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 1430 2080   483.72 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 2440 1560   567.44 

6   Gorbunov Vadim *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 600   139.53 
7   Ivankovich Zahar *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 500   116.28 
8   Katcapov Kilyl *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 280   65.12 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Minskaya obl.   -17 F 6360 6630   1000.00 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 5210 4160   785.82 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia Minskaya obl.   -17 F 4130 4060   622.93 
4   Khukhrakova Irina Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 4770 3970   719.46 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 7200 7870   1000.00 
2   Petrenko Stefan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 4640 5090   646.76 
3   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 7790 3280   989.83 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 4690 4290   1000.00 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 8870 8320   1000.00 

2   Harbachuk Viktar Minskaya obl.   -21 M 4540 6070   684.33 
3   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 8210 5980   925.59 
4   Rutkovski Artur Minskaya obl.   -21 M 5550 4390   625.70 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Belskaya Maryia Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 27.7m 29.5m   1000.00 
2   Kozelskaya Mariya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 27.4m 27.6m   915.56 
3   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 26.8m 27.5m   911.11 
4   Dziadok Yelizaveta Minskaya obl.   -14 F 20.9m 25.2m   808.89 
5   Valchuk Ellina Minskaya obl.   -14 F 19.5m 20.2m   586.67 
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       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

6   Artsiomava Aryna Minskaya obl.   -14 F 17.8m   480.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 36.3m 36.7m   1000.00 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy Minskaya obl.   -14 M 34.2m 35.0m   936.33 
3   Malinovskii Nikita *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 24.6m 26.3m   610.49 

4   Danisheuski Sergey *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 23.1m 21.2m   490.64 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 16.7m 18.6m   322.10 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Minskaya obl.   -17 F 33.5m 35.7m   1000.00 

2   Khukhrakova Irina Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 31.2m 33.0m   881.06 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia Minskaya obl.   -17 F 30.1m 29.1m   753.30 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Petrenko Stefan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 41.5m 43.0m   1000.00 
2   Melnik Stsiapan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 42.2m 41.9m   965.22 

3   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 37.4m 40.7m   900.00 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 37.8m 38.5m   1000.00 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 44.5m 43.5m   960.59 
2   Harbachuk Viktar Minskaya obl.   -21 M 45.3m 42.6m   1000.00 
3   Rutkovski Artur Minskaya obl.   -21 M 35.0m   492.61 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 968.25  1000.00  911.11  2879.36 
2   Belskaya Maryia Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 1000.00  848.48  1000.00  2848.48 
3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Minskaya obl.   -14 F 880.95  748.66  808.89  2438.50 
4   Kozelskaya Mariya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 960.32  506.24  915.56  2382.12 

5   Valchuk Ellina Minskaya obl.   -14 F 690.48  438.50  586.67  1715.65 
6   Artsiomava Aryna Minskaya obl.   -14 F 603.17  393.94  480.00  1477.11 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy Minskaya obl.   -14 M 858.21  581.40  936.33  2375.94 
3   Malinovskii Nikita *Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 514.93  525.58  610.49  1651.00 
4   Danisheuski Sergey *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 597.01  483.72  490.64  1571.37 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr *Minskaya obl.   -14 M 671.64  567.44  322.10  1561.18 
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Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Minskaya obl.   -17 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Khukhrakova Irina Vitebskaya obl.   -17 F 873.56  719.46  881.06  2474.08 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia Minskaya obl.   -17 F 1000.00  622.93  753.30  2376.23 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 1000.00  1000.00  965.22  2965.22 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 977.27  989.83  900.00  2867.10 
3   Petrenko Stefan Minskaya obl.   -17 M 886.36  646.76  1000.00  2533.12 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 986.84  925.59  960.59  2873.02 
2   Harbachuk Viktar Minskaya obl.   -21 M 671.05  684.33  1000.00  2355.38 
3   Rutkovski Artur Minskaya obl.   -21 M 1000.00  625.70  492.61  2118.31 

Chief Judge
Potes Inessa
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Kalamiyets Yuliya
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Henova Volha


